Hillsdale County Road Commission



1919 Hudson Road (M-99) • Hillsdale, MI 49242 517.437.4458 (main) • 517.437.0048 (fax) hillsdale@hillsdalecrc.org

Robert GriffisManager

Kathryn Kirkpatrick

NOTICE TO BIDDERS

Sealed proposals will be received by the Board of County Road Commissioners of the County of Hillsdale at their office at 1919 Hudson Road (M-99), southeast of Hillsdale, Michigan, until the following local times on Thursday, May 8, 2025, after which all bids will be publicly opened and read aloud for the following:

10:30 AM Catch Basin Clean Out (State and County) 10:45 AM HMA – Hot Mix Asphalt 11:00 AM Asphalt Emulsion Bids

Bid specifications are available at the road commission office by telephone (517) 437-4458 and on our website at hillsdalecrc.org. All bidders are advised to obtain a copy of the bid specs before bidding.

Title VI Certification: The Hillsdale County Road Commission assures that all its programs and activities will be free from discrimination, whether those programs and activities are federally funded or not.

The Board reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive details in the specifications, to waive irregularities in the bidding, and to accept the bids which in their opinion are in the best interest of the Hillsdale County Road Commission.

Board of County Road Commissioners County of Hillsdale Robert Godfrey, Chairman Gary Leininger, Vice-Chairman Michael Parney, Member Mark Kline, Member Kathleen Schmit, Member